
Printer Friendly Screen 

FACPAC BG4 Fo·rJ)l (Ref# 28986) 
Fonn Status: Saved 

Tier 1 Project: Hlte ES " Phase I HV AC Ren:ov~tion 
s·a Number: 19-002 District Jefferson County (275) 
Status~ Active Phase~ Project Initiation (View Checklist) 

Gonttact: Calhoun Const;ruction Service, 0001 
Type: Gen~al <:;on~actor Proposed 

ProJect Construction -Cost 
Original cOntract Amount $5,999,420.00 
Net Total of Change Orders to Cotitract$147,150.99 
Original Purc~ase ·order Total · $0.00 · 
Net Totai of Change Orders to $0.00 
Purchase Orders 
Total Co~t pfConstruction $6~146,570.99 

Verification of Required Approva~s by Other Regulatory Agencies 

·Qffice of Housing~ J)ulldings_, and Construction-
- . 

_ Certificate Of Occupancy Date 8/13/2019 
Plumbi~g Certificate Date 7/30/2019 
Electrical Certificate Date 8/9/2019 
Fire Alarm Certifi~ate Date 8i9/2019 
Sprinkler Certificate Date 8/1/2019 
Boiler Certificate.Date · i2/18/2019 
Range Hood Suppression-Date 
Verification of Approval- ·other 
V erificiation of Approval - Other Date 

Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet 

Sewage Disposal Certificate Date 
Natural Resources & Env.irontnental 
Protecti~n Cabinet - Other 
Natural Resources & Environmental 
Protection Cabinet - Other Date 

Close Out _ 

Pquch List Completed Date 
Re~ord Drawings Completed Date _ 

4/30/2020 
2/2772020 
4/30/2020 

Page 1 of3 

I" 

I 
I 

I 

\ 



Printer Friendly Screen 

WarrantY & Guarantees Information 
Provided Date 
.Owner Training on Systems D.ate · 8/30/2019 
Veri:fication of Payment ofDebts and 

. Claim$ to . Pat~. . . . . . . 
Close Out - Other. 
Close Out - Other Date .. 
BG4Date 
BG4 B'Oard Order Date 

Page 2 of3 

t-

i ' 

I" 



Printer Friendly Screen Page 3 o£3 

BG4 Sign~ture Page (Online Form Ref# 28986) 
The work performed under this contract has been reviewed and. found to be substantially 

. complete, .according to the plans and specifications :approved b-y-the Kentucky Department of · · 
Education. · · · · 

Architect Date 

. ...... .... ·· ·.·· ..... 

Engineer . Date 

-- - -~~~ ·--~~rj(~ .. &~f?~ ._ ....... ~ . . ····· . . 5}~o~ ....... . 
Contractor I Construction Manager 

------ ---
Date 

------- --- --- 1-----

Lo~al Board of Education Designee Date 




